Toms River Fire Training Center

1780 Church Rd. (site Location)
1144 Hooper Ave. (Mailing)
Suite 306

Toms River, NJ 08753
(732) 255-4024 - (732) 341-4441

academy@trfire.org

REGISTRATION HAS BEGUN FOR THE TOMS RIVER FIRE TRAINING CENTER SPRING
COURSES

Firefighter Level 1 & 2 Orientation Saturday March 2" 8:30am, Class starts Monday
March 4% 6:30pm

Safety Officer Monday March 111 6pm-10pm, Wednesday March 13™ 6pm-10pm,
Saturday March 16™ 8am-4pm

APCO - Public Safety Telecommunicator 1, 7th Ed. Mondays & Wednesdays March
11" -April 10" 7pm-11pm

Fire Official Monday - Friday March 18™ — 29 8:00am-4pm

Fire Instructor Monday March 18" 6:30pm-10pm, Wednesday March 20™ 6:30pm-
10pm, Monday March 25" 6:30pm-10pm, Wednesday March 27" 6:30pm-10pm,
Monday April 1 6:30pm-10pm, Wednesday April 3™ 6:30pm-10pm, Saturday April 6™
8:00am-4pm, Monday April 8" 6:30pm-10pm, Wednesday April 10" 6:30pm-10pm,
Monday April 15™ 6:30pm-10pm, Wednesday April 17" 6:30pm-10pm

Drill Ground Instructor Saturday April 6 8:00am- 4pm

Fire Inspector Monday — Friday April 15% — 30" 8:00am -4pm

Fire Police Monday April 8" 6-10pm, Wednesday April 10" 6-10pm, Sunday April 14"
8:30am-3pm

APCO - Fire Service Communications, 3rd Edition Mondays & Wednesdays May 6™
—29% 7:00pm-11:00pm

Registration for course may be done via online registration at

https://tomsriverfire.org/academy-signup/
All registration forms will be approved by the Fire Chief prior to the start date of the

class. No walk-ins will be allowed to attend.

For more information, please email the training center @ academy@trfire.org




